
LODGING INFORMATION 
FOR 

2018 USTA Southern Tri-Level Sectional Invitational Championship  
 
Please list below each person under whose name a room is reserved.  This information is important in having 
your team’s participation sponsored by the Ridgeland Tourism Commission. Please email the completed form 
to lindseyb@mstennis.com or bring it with you to team registration.  
 

Team Name/Age/Level: 

 

Captain: 

 

 
     

Name on reservation Hotel Name  
Number of 

Rooms 
reserved 

Number of 
nights 

reserved 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    
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